THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISFEBRUARY 21, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 21, 2020.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
2/7/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 1

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton

17-51249

20-50016

19-51358

19-51364

19-51363

19-50520

19-51323

20-50014

Elson Paul Eckler Jr.
Crystal Grace Eckler

Anne Michelle Hasty

Leah Autumn M esser

Jeannine Sands Pegram

Shelby Jean Sands

George David Swanson
Erin Renee Swanson

Nataliya Grigoryevna Proskurnya
Logan
(Cont. From 01/24/20)

Jonathan David Jarvis

Wendy H. James

Christopher Decker Lane

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Wendell Wes Schollander

Dirk W. Siegmund

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50511

17-50321

19-51306

19-51362

Tracy Rutkowsky Hudson

Nichole Marie Rose

Michael Lee Myers
Tabitha Llewellyn Myers
(Cont. From 01/24/20)

Mark Roberts Plummer
Shelly Hansen Plummer

Ron A. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

20-50021 Delphine Elizabeth James PRO SE FF

20-50011 Donald Allen Duvall Wendy H. James

Nancy Karen Duvall

19-51368 Tina Rhiannon Staten
19-51356 Patricia Ann Rowe
19-50808 Billy Frank Alexander

Ruth Lewis Alexander
(Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20)

19-51279 Geneva McCall Owen
(Cont. From 01/10/20)

20-50023 Tammy Lee Randall
19-51351 Thomas Alton Nelson
19-51353 Doris Cleo Southern Vogt

Scott B. Lewis

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-50001

19-51366

19-51039

20-50008

20-50024

19-51282

19-51354

19-51350

20-50025

Franklin Randall Hill Sr.
Martha A. Hill

Nicholas Leon Hiatt

Ashley Brooke Arrington Hiatt

Robert J. Ryan

(Cont. From 11/08/19, 12/20/19,

01/10/20 )

Roger Lane Crisco

Tammy Janeen Bailey

Hodge Lewis Evans

(Cont. From 01/10/20)

Betty Sue Hobson

Michael Arthur Streeter Jr.

Andrea Rae Streeter

Ryan Curtis Moore

Dirk W. Siegmund

Thomas W. Anderson

Joshua H. Bennett

William V. Bost

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Donald Ray Buie

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51355 James Richard Gunter James D. Gillespie
April Mooney Gunter

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

19-51346

19-51365

19-51343

19-51125

19-51326

19-51118

19-51299

19-51178

Justin Keith Mayhorn

David Neal Wolfe Jr.

Clifford E. Hardy

Joseph Correll
(Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19,
01/10/20)

Brian P Thornburg
(Cont. From 01/24/20)

Cher Lynn Chavis
(Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19,
01/10/20, 01/24/20 )

Nechorus Levin Morris
(Cont. From 01/24/20)

Tony Hampton Teague
(Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20,
01/24/20)

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Christopher Decker Lane

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Scott B. Lewis

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-50002 Michelle Simone Walcott Elcock Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51141 Theodore Kenneth Sever Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19,
01/10/20)
19-51297 Carolyn Rash Auville John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 01/24/20 )
19-51228 James A Beal John T. Orcutt FF
Adrienne Marie Lasater
(Cont. From 01/10/20 )
19-51277 Dionne Lakecia Clark John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 01/24/20 )
19-51332 Jamie Collins John T. Orcutt
19-51338 Owens Oliver Daniels John T. Orcutt
19-51315 Casey Y Good John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 01/24/20 )
19-51296 Norma Jean Johnson John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 01/24/20 )
19-51254 Harvey Martin Lemons John T. Orcutt

Robin H Lemons
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISFEBRUARY 21, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 21, 2020.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
2/7/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 8

19-51101

19-51367

19-51227

19-51290

19-51286

19-51249

19-51342

19-51336

19-51268

19-51334

Tony Maurice Mclntosh
(Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19,
01/10/20, 01/24/20 )

Cathy L Sloane

Cody Thomas
Carrie Lawrence
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)

Charles Robert Wright
(Cont. From 01/24/20 )

Pamalia Joyce Bush Banks
(Cont. From 01/24/20 )

Sterling Lamont Charles Sr.
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)

Rosalind Aminee Graham

James Edward Hayes
LaRhonda Lynette Lockhart Hayes

Estell Oneida Heartwell
(Cont. From 01/10/20 )

Charles Edward Hicks

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51267 Dean Martin McKenzie Wendell Wes Schollander
Betty Jo Brannock McKenzie
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)
19-51243 Curt VanAllen Scott Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)
20-50004 Paul Richard Taylor 111 PRO SE FF
19-50411 Roy Allen Hankins Roger S. Tripp
(Cont. From 01/10/20 )
19-51295 Susan Leigh Jones Ron A. Anderson
(Cont. From 01/24/20 )
19-51316 Phillip James Pedro Ron A. Anderson
(Cont. From 01/24/20)
19-51311 Thomas Darrin Adams, Jr. Thomas W. Anderson
Jessica Marie Fleenor Adams
(Cont. From 01/24/20 )
19-51193 Fredy Gonzalez Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20,
01/24/20)
19-51318 James Neil Wood Thomas W. Anderson
Cathy Denise Holyfield Wood
(Cont. From 01/24/20 )
19-51209 Jamie Renee Cagle Christopher C. Avery

(Cont. From 01/10/20 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51333

19-51125

19-51226

19-51329

19-50521

19-51161

20-50003

19-51341

19-51294

19-51357

Hazel Cockrane Wright

Joseph Correll
(Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19,
01/10/20)

Gregory Jermaine James
Courtney Kai James
(Cont. From 01/10/20)

Joe Cephus Spears |11

Jason Scott Brayall
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)

James Brian Carroll
(Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20,
01/24/20)

Martha Louise Davis

Joshua Gordon Branscome

Cheryl Clinton Woods

(Cont. From 01/24/20)

Layla Taylor Redding

Christopher C. Avery

Joshua H. Bennett

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

D. Barrett Burge

Lynn Ellen Coleman

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51281 Robin Nicole Malo Christina Melinda Collier
(Cont. From 01/24/20)
19-51352 Sherrie R Curtis PRO SE
19-51305 Gregory S. Dancho PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 01/24/20)
19-51359 Vicky Chandler Hutchens Stan H. Dick
19-51203 Janess DeAnne Reyna Stan H. Dick
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)
19-51053 Bernice Bowman Worley Stan H. Dick
(Cont. From 11/18/19, 01/24/20)
19-51184 Kevin Lee Wingler Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20,
01/24/20)
19-51344 Ricky Dean Davis Damon Terry Duncan
Lucille Ann Davis
19-51345 Monica Anitra Dow Damon Terry Duncan
19-51361 Cam Nelson Stover Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51360

19-51317

19-51293

19-51331

Amie Weatherman White

Michele Denise Howard
(Cont. From 01/24/20)

James Allen Fox
Jennifer Bishop Fox
(Cont. From 01/24/20)

Maria Mercedes Vargas

Damon Terry Duncan

James D. Gillespie

Erik Mosby Harvey

Brien Rose Hub

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





