### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 2/7/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ============

TRUSTEE: Dan	iel C. Bruton	
17-51249	Elson Paul Eckler Jr. Crystal Grace Eckler	Wendy H. James
20-50016	Anne Michelle Hasty	Christopher Decker Lane
19-51358	Leah Autumn Messer	John A. Meadows
19-51364	Jeannine Sands Pegram	John A. Meadows
19-51363	Shelby Jean Sands	John A. Meadows
19-50520	George David Swanson Erin Renee Swanson	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51323	Nataliya Grigoryevna Proskurnya Logan (Cont. From 01/24/20)	Wendell Wes Schollander
20-50014	Jonathan David Jarvis	Dirk W. Siegmund

17-50511	Tracy Rutkowsky Hudson	Ron A. Anderson
17-50321	Nichole Marie Rose	Phillip E. Bolton
19-51306	Michael Lee Myers Tabitha Llewellyn Myers (Cont. From 01/24/20)	William V. Bost
19-51362	Mark Roberts Plummer Shelly Hansen Plummer	Damon Terry Duncan

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 2/7/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman				
20-50021	Delphine Elizabeth James	PRO SE	FF	
20-50011	Donald Allen Duvall Nancy Karen Duvall	Wendy H. James		
19-51368	Tina Rhiannon Staten	Scott B. Lewis		
19-51356	Patricia Ann Rowe	John A. Meadows		
19-50808	Billy Frank Alexander Ruth Lewis Alexander (Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20)	Kristen Scott Nardone		
19-51279	Geneva McCall Owen (Cont. From 01/10/20)	John T. Orcutt		
20-50023	Tammy Lee Randall	John T. Orcutt		
19-51351	Thomas Alton Nelson	Wendell Wes Schollander		
19-51353	Doris Cleo Southern Vogt	Wendell Wes Schollander		

T' Page: 4

20-50001	Franklin Randall Hill Sr. Martha A. Hill	Dirk W. Siegmund
19-51366	Nicholas Leon Hiatt Ashley Brooke Arrington Hiatt	Thomas W. Anderson
19-51039	Robert J. Ryan (Cont. From 11/08/19, 12/20/19, 01/10/20)	Joshua H. Bennett
20-50008	Roger Lane Crisco	William V. Bost
20-50024	Tammy Janeen Bailey	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
19-51282	Hodge Lewis Evans (Cont. From 01/10/20)	Donald Ray Buie
19-51354	Betty Sue Hobson	Stan H. Dick
19-51350	Michael Arthur Streeter Jr. Andrea Rae Streeter	Stan H. Dick
20-50025	Ryan Curtis Moore	Damon Terry Duncan

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
2/7/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

19-51355 James Richard Gunter April Mooney Gunter

James D. Gillespie

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 2/7/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

### TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle			
19-51346	Justin Keith Mayhorn	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
19-51365	David Neal Wolfe Jr.	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
19-51343	Clifford E. Hardy	Christopher Decker Lane	
19-51125	Joseph Correll (Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19, 01/10/20)	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson	
19-51326	Brian P Thornburg (Cont. From 01/24/20)	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson	
19-51118	Cher Lynn Chavis (Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	Scott B. Lewis	
19-51299	Nechorus Levin Morris (Cont. From 01/24/20)	John A. Meadows	
19-51178	Tony Hampton Teague (Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	John A. Meadows	

20-50002	Michelle Simone Walcott Elcock	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51141	Theodore Kenneth Sever (Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19, 01/10/20)	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51297	Carolyn Rash Auville (Cont. From 01/24/20)	John T. Orcutt
19-51228	James A Beal Adrienne Marie Lasater (Cont. From 01/10/20 )	John T. Orcutt FF
19-51277	Dionne Lakecia Clark (Cont. From 01/24/20)	John T. Orcutt
19-51332	Jamie Collins	John T. Orcutt
19-51338	Owens Oliver Daniels	John T. Orcutt
19-51315	Casey Y Good (Cont. From 01/24/20)	John T. Orcutt
19-51296	Norma Jean Johnson (Cont. From 01/24/20)	John T. Orcutt
19-51254	Harvey Martin Lemons Robin H Lemons (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	John T. Orcutt

19-51101	Tony Maurice McIntosh (Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	John T. Orcutt
19-51367	Cathy L Sloane	John T. Orcutt
19-51227	Cody Thomas Carrie Lawrence (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	John T. Orcutt
19-51290	Charles Robert Wright (Cont. From 01/24/20)	John T. Orcutt
19-51286	Pamalia Joyce Bush Banks (Cont. From 01/24/20)	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-51249	Sterling Lamont Charles Sr. (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-51342	Rosalind Aminee Graham	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-51336	James Edward Hayes LaRhonda Lynette Lockhart Hayes	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-51268	Estell Oneida Heartwell (Cont. From 01/10/20 )	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-51334	Charles Edward Hicks	Wendell Wes Schollander

	Wendell Wes Schollander	Dean Martin McKenzie Betty Jo Brannock McKenzie (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	19-51267
	Wendell Wes Schollander	Curt VanAllen Scott (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	19-51243
FF	PRO SE	Paul Richard Taylor III	20-50004
	Roger S. Tripp	Roy Allen Hankins (Cont. From 01/10/20)	19-50411
	Ron A. Anderson	Susan Leigh Jones (Cont. From 01/24/20)	19-51295
	Ron A. Anderson	Phillip James Pedro (Cont. From 01/24/20)	19-51316
	Thomas W. Anderson	Thomas Darrin Adams, Jr. Jessica Marie Fleenor Adams (Cont. From 01/24/20)	19-51311
	Thomas W. Anderson	Fredy Gonzalez (Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	19-51193
	Thomas W. Anderson	James Neil Wood Cathy Denise Holyfield Wood (Cont. From 01/24/20)	19-51318
	Christopher C. Avery	Jamie Renee Cagle (Cont. From 01/10/20 )	19-51209

**T'** Page: 10

19-51333	Hazel Cockrane Wright	Christopher C. Avery
19-51125	Joseph Correll (Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19, 01/10/20)	Joshua H. Bennett
19-51226	Gregory Jermaine James Courtney Kai James (Cont. From 01/10/20)	Phillip E. Bolton
19-51329	Joe Cephus Spears III	Phillip E. Bolton
19-50521	Jason Scott Brayall (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	William V. Bost
19-51161	James Brian Carroll (Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	William V. Bost
20-50003	Martha Louise Davis	William V. Bost
19-51341	Joshua Gordon Branscome	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
19-51294	Cheryl Clinton Woods (Cont. From 01/24/20)	D. Barrett Burge
19-51357	Layla Taylor Redding	Lynn Ellen Coleman

19-51281	Robin Nicole Malo (Cont. From 01/24/20)	Christina Melinda Collier	
19-51352	Sherrie R Curtis	PRO SE	
19-51305	Gregory S. Dancho (Cont. From 01/24/20)	PRO SE	FF
19-51359	Vicky Chandler Hutchens	Stan H. Dick	
19-51203	Janess DeAnne Reyna (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	Stan H. Dick	
19-51053	Bernice Bowman Worley (Cont. From 11/18/19, 01/24/20)	Stan H. Dick	
19-51184	Kevin Lee Wingler (Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
19-51344	Ricky Dean Davis Lucille Ann Davis	Damon Terry Duncan	
19-51345	Monica Anitra Dow	Damon Terry Duncan	
19-51361	Cam Nelson Stover	Damon Terry Duncan	

**T'** Page: 12

19-51360	Amie Weatherman White	Damon Terry Duncan
19-51317	Michele Denise Howard (Cont. From 01/24/20)	James D. Gillespie
19-51293	James Allen Fox Jennifer Bishop Fox (Cont. From 01/24/20)	Erik Mosby Harvey
		Brien Rose Hub
19-51331	Maria Mercedes Vargas	